## Frozen Semen Certificate TRANSFER



Please read and comply with all CBHA Frozen Semen rules and regulations before submitting forms

Canadian Belgian Horse Association

La Societe Canadienne des Chevaux Belges Incorporated October 3, 1907

to the CBHA Office. Rules and requirements of frozen semen are effective January 1, 2020 and shall apply to all semen frozen on or after that date. *Frozen Semen Certificate must be submitted by the stallion owner or last recorded frozen semen* certificate owner. Stallion Name: Frozen Semen Certificate # \_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_ (transfer date(s) day/month/year) I/we hereby certify that on \_\_\_\_\_ I/we sold frozen semen with a CBHA Frozen Semen Certificate from the above listed stallion to: Buyer Name: \_\_\_\_\_ ID#: \_\_\_\_\_ Address: City: \_\_\_\_\_ Prov: \_\_\_\_\_ Postal Code: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone #: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Email: \_\_\_\_\_ I/we hereby authorize the Transfer of Frozen Semen Certificate(s) as above, to be recorded on the books of the Canadian Belgian Horse Association. Signature of Seller: \_\_\_\_\_\_ ID#: \_\_\_\_\_ Address: City: \_\_\_\_\_ Prov: \_\_\_\_\_ Postal Code: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone #: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Email: \_\_\_\_\_ *No application can be considered for processing until all fees have been received.* 

Return completed form to: Canadian Belgian Horse Assoc 17150 10<sup>th</sup> Conc Schomberg, ON LOG 1T0